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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 14:00 Lingfield [Watchable 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 112.48
Single 29th 16:25 Newbury |Tidal Flow 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 117.48
Cancelled
Single 29th 20:00 The Eagle\'s 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.48
Southwell Nest
Single 29th 14:35 Lingfield |Spirit Warning 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.48
Single 29th 16:32 Kelso Ringaringarosi 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 127.48
e
Single 29th 15:10 Lingfield |Raaeb 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.48
Single 29th 17:07 Kelso Monbeg River 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 137.48
Single 29th 16:55 Lingfield |Manjaam 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 142.48
Single 29th 17:07 Kelso Late Romantic 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 147.48
Single 29th 13:37 Kelso Half Bolly 19.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 136.23
Single 29th 16:10 Firak 1.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 141.23
Doncaster
Single 29th 15:22 Kelso Definitly Red 1.50 5.00 Win 1 0.62 146.23
Single 29th 15:00 Cill Anna 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 145.61
Doncaster
Single 29th 15:50 Newbury |Captain 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 141.96
Blackpearl Cancelled
Single 29th 15:57 Kelso Black Pirate 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 141.96
Single 29th 13:37 Kelso Beat Box 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 146.96
Single 29th 13:30 Newbury |All Yours 7.00 5.00 Race 0.00 151.96
Cancelled
Single 29th 14:12 Kelso Albert\'s Back 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 151.96
Single 28th 16:45 Theatre 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 156.96
Doncaster Legend
Single 28th 20:00 Dundalk [San Andreas 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 161.96
Single 28th 16:10 Molly Ollys 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 152.56
Doncaster Wishes
Single 28th 16:35 Lingfield [Miss Elsa 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 157.56
Single 28th 14:20 Lingfield |Merweb 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 152.06
Single 28th 16:00 Lingfield |Merhoob 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 157.06
Single 28th 15:15 Newbury [Indian Brave 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 162.06
Single 28th 14:35 Goobinator 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.06
Doncaster
Single 28th 16:45 First Flow 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 137.06
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:50 Newbury |Eritage 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 132.51
Single 27th 15:17 Ubaltique 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 137.51
Musselburgh
Single 27th 14:15 Ludlow |Truckin Away 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.51
Single 27th 20:00 Tebay 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 147.51
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 14:15 Ludlow |Red Risk 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 152.51
Single 27th 14:42 Overcourt 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 135.86
Musselburgh
Single 27th 16:30 Ludlow [Optimised 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 128.36
Single 27th 16:30 Ludlow |Monbeg Gold 2.10 5.00 Loss U -5.00 133.36
Single 27th 15:32 Taunton |Mister Murchan 10.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 138.36
Cancelled
Single 27th 14:42 Methodtothema| 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 138.36
Musselburgh |dness
Single 27th 14:50 Ludlow |Electron Bleu 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 143.36
Single 27th 13:00 Dora De 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 148.36
Musselburgh  |Janeiro
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 15:17 Celtic Flames 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 128.36
Musselburgh
Single 27th 15:25 Ludlow |Cap St Vincent 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 120.21
Single 27th 14.07 Boric 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125.21
Musselburgh
Single 27th 15:25 Ludlow |Another 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 130.21
Venture
Single 26th 16:10 Virak 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 135.21
Musselburgh
Single 26th 18:30 Kempton |Silver Desert 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 131.86
Single 26th 15:35 Raydiance 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 136.86
Southwell
Single 26th 14:10 Quart De 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 141.86
Musselburgh |Garde
Single 26th 16:40 Pammi 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 146.86
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:18 Molineaux 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 126.86
\Wincanton
Single 26th 16:35 Light Lily 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 131.86
Southwell
Single 26th 15:18 Kayf Adventure 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125.61
\Wincanton
Single 26th 15:40 Frightened 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 130.61
Musselburgh |Rabbit
Single 26th 12:25 Market |Falberto 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 135.61
Rasen
Single 26th 13:40 Eagle Ridge 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 140.61
Musselburgh
Single 26th 17:20 Chef D\'equipe 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 120.61
\Wincanton
Single 26th 14:35 Brooklyn Boy 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 95.61
Southwell
Single 26th 14:18 Blue Monday 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 100.61
\Wincanton
Single 26th 19:00 Kempton |Atletico 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 87.55
Single 26th 17:20 Asockastar 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 92.55
\Wincanton
Single 26th 14:10 Ask Henry 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 97.55
Musselburgh
Single 25th 14:15 Catterick |Wonderful 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.3
\Woman
Single 25th 16:45 Catterick |The 2.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 96.3
Composeur
Single 25th 16:15 Catterick |Loose Chips 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 101.3
Single 25th 14:45 Catterick |Lastofthecosmi 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 106.3
cs
Single 25th 15:45 Catterick |Crixus\'s 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 111.3
Escape
Single 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Believe In Love 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 116.3
Single 24th 18:30 Tabaahy 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 121.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 19:00 Street Parade 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 126.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:10 Newgirlintown 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 131.3
Southwell
Single 24th 18:30 Jorvik Prince 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 136.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 15:40 Jack The Truth 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 141.3
Southwell
Single 24th 16:45 Equidae 2.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 146.3
Southwell
Single 24th 19:30 Dazzling 2.63 5.00 Win 1 5.70 151.3
\Wolverhampto [Darren
n
Single 24th 18:00 Comeatchoo 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 145.6

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 24th 14:35 Capla Spirit 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 150.6
Southwell
Single 24th 15:05 Accessor 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 155.6
Southwell
Single 23rd 15:10 Naas Mt Leinster 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 160.6
Single 23rd 15:50 Fontwell |Black Gerry 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 165.6
Single 23rd 14:20 Fontwell |Big Time Frank 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 170.6
Single 22nd 19:00 Windsorlot 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 19:30 \Waddat 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 180.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 14:25 Kempton |Song For 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 153.1
Someone
Single 22nd 13:50 Kempton |Fujimoto Flyer 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 140.6
Single 22nd 15:15 Lingfield |Bangkok 1.73 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 145.6
Single 22nd 15:50 Lingfield |Almufti 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 150.6
Single 21st 16:50 Exeter |Whitehotchillifili 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 155.6
Single 21st 20:15 Watheer 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 150.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 20:30 Dundalk |War Hero 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 141.35
Single 21st 18:15 Steelriver 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 146.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:30 Lingfield |Perfect 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 133.85
Symphony
Single 21st 19:15 Never Alone 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 138.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 14:15 Exeter  |Midnight Tune 8.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 134.7
Single 21st 14:00 Warwick |Grand Roi 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.10 134.7
Single 21st 17:15 Double 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131.6
Wolverhampto [Reflection
n
Single 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Calder Prince 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 136.6
Single 21st 14:47 Exeter  |Butterwick 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 141.6
Brook
Single 21st 17:45 Bell Heather 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 146.6
Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 19:30 Dundalk |Beleaguerment 6.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 151.6
Single 21st 13:50 Lingfield |Be Fair 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 151.6
Single 20th 13:55 Thurles |Caravation 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 156.6
Single 20th 13:55 Thurles |Victoria Bay 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 161.6
Single 20th 16:20 Velvet Vision 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 166.6
Southwell
Single 20th 15:41 Valseur Du 41.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 171.6
Huntingdon Granval
Single 20th 14:20 Three C\'s 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 176.6
Southwell
Single 20th 18:30 That Is The 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 181.6
Chelmsford Spirit
City
Single 20th 20:00 Shine On 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 186.6
Chelmsford Brendan
City
Single 20th 20:30 Roca Magica 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 191.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 14:50 Old Harbour 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 180.35
Southwell
Single 20th 14:25 Thurles |Mitchouka 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 185.35
Single 20th 15:03 Miss Zip 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 190.35
Sedgefield
Single 20th 16:11 Miss Heritage 6.00 5.00 Win 1 21.25 172.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Huntingdon
Single 20th 16:03 Heresmynumb 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 151.6
Sedgefield er
Single 19th 16:30 Mustmeetalady 4.33 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 156.6
Doncaster
Single 19th 20:00 Kempton [King\'s Slipper 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 161.6
Single 19th 16:30 Captain 1.57 5.00 Loss U -5.00 166.6
Doncaster Cattistock
Single 19th 15:31 Ludlow |Aye Aye 4.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 171.6
Charlie
Single 18th 19:00 Saaheq 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 176.6
Southwell
Single 18th 14:30 Pogue 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 181.6
Musselburgh
Single 18th 15:35 Monsieur Co 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 186.6
Musselburgh
Single 18th 15:20 Lord Royal 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 191.6
Punchestown
Single 18th 14:30 Im Too 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 196.6
Musselburgh  |Generous
Single 18th 16:05 Christopher 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 201.6
Musselburgh  |Wood
Single 17th 19:30 Kempton |Vibrance 1.83 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 189.1
Single 17th 17:30 Kempton |Swissal 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 194.1
Single 17th 13:30 Lingfield |River Dart 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 199.1
Single 17th 17:30 Kempton |Our Man In 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 204.1
Havana
Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Manap 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 209.1
Single 17th 20:30 Kempton |Kerrera 6.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 214.1
Single 17th 16:55 Kempton |Dana Forever 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 219.1
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Captain Zebo 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 224.1
Single 17th 17:00 Carlisle |Ballydonagh 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 196.6
Boy
Single 16th 16:30 Kempton |Wiley Post 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 201.6
Single 16th 16:35 Navan [Uaintseenothin 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 206.6
gyet
Single 16th 15:55 Kempton |Rainbow 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 211.6
Dreamer
Single 16th 15:15 Market |Miss Heritage 7.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 204.7
Rasen Cancelled
Single 16th 16:20 Market |Maxed Out 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 204.7
Rasen King Cancelled
Single 16th 16:00 Navan |Elwood 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 204.7
Single 16th 15:45 Market |Black Pirate 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 209.7
Rasen Cancelled
Single 15th 16:32 Worthy Farm 1.83 5.00 Race - 0.00 209.7
\Wincanton Cancelled
Single 15th 17:00 Haydock |Wishing And 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 209.7
Hoping
Single 15th 14:05 Haydock |The Worlds 2.88 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 214.7
End
Single 15th 17:00 Haydock |The 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 219.7
Dellercheckout
Single 15th 13:15 Ascot Sporting John 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 224.7
Single 15th 14:45 Song For 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 217.2
\Wincanton Someone Cancelled
Single 15th 16:25 Haydock |Ramses De 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 217.2
Teillee
Single 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Kachy 1.83 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 211.2
Single 15th 15:45 Lingfield |El Ghazwani 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 216.2
Single 15th 17:00 Haydock |Asangy 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 210.7
Single 14th 18:15 Sur Mer 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 215.7
Southwell
Single 14th 15:20 Senior Citizen 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 220.7
Fakenham
Single 14th 17:30 Dundalk |Sampers 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 210.7
Seven
Single 14th 13:50 Sandown|Saint De Vassy 6.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 215.7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cancelled
Single 14th 19:30 Dundalk |Saga Bolton 8.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 215.7
Single 14th 15:20 Pookie Pekan 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 220.7
Fakenham
Single 14th 18:30 Dundalk |Muzbid 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 225.7
Single 14th 20:30 Dundalk [Munfallet 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 230.7
Single 14th 18:00 Dundalk |King\'s Vow 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 190.7
Single 14th 16:40 Lingfield |King Athelstan 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 186.55
Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Estrela Star 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 191.55
Single 14th 15:50 Dundrum 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 187
Fakenham \Wood
Single 14th 14:25 Sandown|Cill Anna 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 192
Cancelled
Single 14th 19:00 Dundalk |China\'s Storm 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 192
Single 14th 14:10 Champagne 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 180.75
Fakenham Mystery
Single 14th 13:50 Sandown|Billingsley 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 185.75
Cancelled
Single 13th 18:00 The British Lion 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 185.75
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 14:30 Leicester|Quick Wave 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 190.75
Single 13th 16:30 Leicester|Kashmir Peak 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 178.25
Single 13th 17:30 Garsman 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 183.25
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 15:30 Leicester|First Flow 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 169.5
Single 12th 16:50 Hereford |With Pleasure 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 165.85
Cancelled
Single 12th 20:30 Kempton |Upavon 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 165.85
Single 12th 17:30 Kempton |Omnivega 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 170.85
Single 12th 16:15 Hereford |Milanstorm 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 160.85
Cancelled
Single 12th 16:00 Jorvik Prince 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 160.85
Southwell
Single 12th 16:35 Decision Maker 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165.85
Southwell
Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Chloellie 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 170.85
Single 12th 15:40 Hereford |Carrolls Milan 2.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 175.85
Cancelled
Single 11th 14:05 Upstage 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 175.85
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 15:45 Tone The 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.10 180.85
Chelmsford Barone
City
Single 11th 15:15 Prince Of 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 177.75
Chelmsford Eagles
City
Single 11th 13:35 Krazy Paving 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 173.2
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 14:40 Elusif 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 155.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 19:10 Thawry 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 17:05 Mountain 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 165.7
\Wolverhampto (Brave
n
Single 10th 19:40 Felix 2.88 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 143.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 14:15 Calva D\'auge 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 148.2
Plumpton
Single 10th 16:15 Ask Catkin 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 143.65
Plumpton
Single 9th 14:05 Tigray 2.10 5.00 Race - 0.00 148.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell Cancelled
Single 9th 15:00 Exeter |Soul Emotion 11.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 148.65
Cancelled
Single 9th 14:35 Oud Metha 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 148.65
Southwell Bridge Cancelled
Single 9th 15:10 Night Voyager 2.10 5.00 Race - 0.00 148.65
Southwell Cancelled
Single 9th 16:15 Mouriyani 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 148.65
Southwell Cancelled
Single 9th 16:35 Exeter  |Midnight Tune 12.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 148.65
Cancelled
Single 9th 16:45 Golden 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 148.65
Southwell Fountain Cancelled
Single 9th 14:15 Cavalry Master 17.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 148.65
Punchestown Cancelled
Single 8th 15:30 Lingfield |Will To Win 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 148.65
Single 8th 20:00 Singing Sheriff 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 136.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 14:32 Uttoxeter|Sigurd 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 141.15
Single 8th 14:05 Warwick |Nube Negra 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 146.15
Single 8th 13:05 Naas Mount Hanover 6.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 151.15
Single 8th 13:15 Newbury |L\'air Du Vent 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 151.15
Single 8th 13:58 Uttoxeter|Jack Valentine 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 156.15
Single 8th 20:30 Hooflepuff 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 161.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 14:32 Uttoxeter|Echo Watt 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 144.5
Single 8th 12:48 Uttoxeter|Daphne Du 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 124.5
Clos
Single 8th 13:37 Naas Cut The 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.85 120.85
Mustard
Single 8th 18:00 Chookie 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 118
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n
Single 8th 17:00 Caribbean 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 88
\Wolverhampto [Spring
n
Single 8th 14:25 Newbury |Altior 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 93
Single 8th 19:30 Acclaim The 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90.5
\Wolverhampto |Nation
n
Single 7th 14:45 Bangor- |Swift Crusador 15.00 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 95.5
On-Dee
Single 7th 15:40 Sandridge Lad 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 100.5
Southwell
Single 7th 14:45 Bangor- |Pass The Hat 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 93
On-Dee
Single 7th 16:10 Padleyourownc 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 98
Southwell anoe
Single 7th 17:30 Dundalk |Orchid 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92
Gardens
Single 7th 15:15 Bangor- |Minella Trump 4.50 5.00 Loss DSQ -5.00 97
On-Dee
Single 7th 18:00 Dundalk |Major Power 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 102
Single 7th 13:20 Kempton |Mabela 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 82
Single 7th 19:30 Dundalk |lron Blue 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 87
Single 7th 13:20 Kempton |Fair Kate 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 92
Single 7th 19:45 Black Isle Boy 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 97
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 13:53 Zoffee 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 102
Doncaster
Single 6th 14:31 Shan Blue 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 95.75
Huntingdon
Single 6th 14:45 Thurles |French 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 100.75
Dynamite
Single 6th 15:15 Bint Dandy 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 75.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 13:00 Bard Of 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 80.75
Huntingdon Brittany
Single 6th 14:45 Thurles |Anything Will 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 85.75
Do
Single 5th 16:15 Ludlow |The 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 90.75
Dellercheckout
Single 5th 19:10 Reeves 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 82
Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:45 Ludlow |Polish 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 87
Single 5th 13:30 Mulzim 2.10 5.00 Win 5.50 78.25
Southwell
Single 5th 15:30 Mosakhar 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 72.75
Southwell
Single 5th 13:45 Ludlow |Langer Dan 1.73 5.00 Loss -5.00 77.75
Single 5th 18:10 Knockabout 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 82.75
\Wolverhampto [Queen
n
Single 5th 14:15 Ludlow |Grey Diamond 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 87.75
Single 5th 16:30 Arabian King 1.67 5.00 Win 3.35 92.75
Southwell
Single 4th 14:10 Market  |Muthabir 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 89.4
Rasen
Single 4th 15:30 Let The Heirs 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 94.4
Sedgefield Walk
Single 4th 15:50 Market |Lady Master 6.50 5.00 Win 27.50 85.65
Rasen
Single 4th 17:25 Kempton |Inevitable 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 58.15
Outcome
Single 4th 15:15 Market  |Hijack 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.15
Rasen
Single 4th 13:55 Haasab 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 43.15
Sedgefield
Single 4th 20:30 Kempton [Accessor 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.15
Single 3rd 16:00 Carlisle |Talkofgold 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 53.15
Single 3rd 20:00 Sheriffmuir 2.10 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 19:00 Oh This Is Us 9.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 13:50 Carlisle |Neville\'s Cross 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 68.15
Single 3rd 16:00 Carlisle |Haul Us In 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.15
Single 3rd 17:00 Elusif 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 78.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 15:25 Carlisle |Dorking Cock 1.67 5.00 Win 3.35 58.15
Single 3rd 15:25 Carlisle |Court Royale 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 54.8
Single 3rd 18:00 Buy Me Back 1.67 5.00 Loss -5.00 59.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 16:30 Carlisle |Aristo Du 11.00 5.00 Win 50.00 64.8
Plessis
Single 3rd 19:00 Another Touch 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 14.8
Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 16:10 Taunton |Tactical 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 19.8
Manoeuvre
Single 2nd 14:50 Saint Xavier 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.7
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 13:35 Taunton |Northofthewall 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 2.3
Single 2nd 15:50 Hastrubal 1.91 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.95
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 14:15 Fred 4.33 5.00 Win 16.65 -3.95
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 15:50 Diggin Deep 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20.6

Musselburgh




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 14:50 Baron De 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15.6
Musselburgh  |Midleton

Single 1st 16:45 Kempton |Zarkavon 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.6

Single 1st 19:45 Kempton |Visor 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5.6

Single 1st 16:26 Southfield Vic 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.6
Musselburgh

Single 1st 12:57 Southfield 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 4.4
Musselburgh  |Stone

Single 1st 12:40 Sandown|Palladium 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -0.6

Single 1st 14:20 Lingfield |Mr Shady 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10

Single 1st 20:15 Kempton [Mistress Nellie 4.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -5

Single 1st 15:58 Minella Rocco 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -5
\Wetherby

Single 1st 14:40 Locker Room 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.5
Musselburgh  |Talk

Single 1st 15:15 Little Bruce 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.5
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:12 Lemon T 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -7.5
Wetherby

Single 1st 16:05 Lingfield |King Athelstan 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.5

Single 1st 14:40 Greaneteen 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 25
Musselburgh

Single 1st 12:40 Sandown|Golden Taipan 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -6.25

